
Facility Usage for District of MONTANA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

46 (D/MT)

IGA

0OV Mineral County Sheriff's Dept.

Jail Days 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 31 30 9 125 125

Paid Jail Days 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 31 30 9 125 125

Cost $ 1,593 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,652 $ 1,829 $ 1,770 $ 531 $ 7,375 $ 7,375

Rate $ 59.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00

Avg Pop 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.93 1.00 1.00 0.29 0.34

8DB Lewis & Clark Co Jail

Jail Days 4 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 14 14

Paid Jail Days 4 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 14 14

Cost $ 231 $ 58 $ 0 $ 0 $ 58 $ 0 $ 116 $ 58 $ 116 $ 174 $ 0 $ 0 $ 810 $ 810

Rate $ 57.86 $ 57.86 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 57.86 $ 0.00 $ 57.86 $ 57.86 $ 57.86 $ 57.86 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 57.86

Avg Pop 0.13 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.06 0.03 0.07 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.04

8DV Rosebud Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 40 $ 0 $ 40 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 80 $ 80

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

8DW Roosevelt Co Jail

Jail Days 15 4 7 18 1 4 2 10 10 6 15 11 103 103

Paid Jail Days 15 4 7 18 1 4 2 10 10 6 15 11 103 103

Cost $ 645 $ 172 $ 301 $ 774 $ 43 $ 172 $ 86 $ 430 $ 430 $ 258 $ 645 $ 473 $ 4,429 $ 4,429

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 0.48 0.14 0.23 0.60 0.03 0.13 0.06 0.32 0.33 0.19 0.50 0.35 0.28

8DZ Hill Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 0 3 2 1 1 0 3 0 6 2 0 6 24 24

Paid Jail Days 0 3 2 1 1 0 3 0 6 2 0 6 24 24

Cost $ 0 $ 180 $ 120 $ 60 $ 60 $ 0 $ 180 $ 0 $ 360 $ 120 $ 0 $ 360 $ 1,440 $ 1,440
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.11 0.06 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.06 0.00 0.19 0.07

0HY Ravalli Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 0 $ 0 $ 50 $ 50

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00

8EB Gallatin Co Jail

Jail Days 6 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 1 9 0 27 27

Paid Jail Days 6 1 1 1 0 3 1 1 3 1 9 0 27 27

Cost $ 402 $ 67 $ 67 $ 67 $ 0 $ 201 $ 67 $ 67 $ 201 $ 67 $ 603 $ 0 $ 1,809 $ 1,809

Rate $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 0.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 0.19 0.04 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.10 0.03 0.03 0.10 0.03 0.30 0.00 0.07

8EC Flathead Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 17 17

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 17 17

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 180 $ 90 $ 135 $ 180 $ 90 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 90 $ 765 $ 765

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.06 0.10 0.13 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 0.05

8EF Butte-Silver Bow Detn Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 3 9 9

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 60 $ 0 $ 180 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 180 $ 540 $ 540

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.02

8EG Big Horn Co Jail

Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3

Cost $ 80 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 40 $ 0 $ 120 $ 120

Rate $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00 $ 0.00 $ 40.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01

8MX Big Horn Co Jail

Jail Days 753 684 749 720 847 625 596 618 673 684 648 740 8,337 8,337

Paid Jail Days 753 684 749 720 847 625 596 618 673 684 648 740 8,337 8,337
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 52,966 $ 48,113 $ 52,685 $ 50,645 $ 59,578 $ 43,962 $ 41,923 $ 43,470 $ 47,339 $ 48,113 $ 45,580 $ 52,052 $ 586,425 $ 586,425

Rate $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34 $ 70.34

Avg Pop 24.29 24.43 24.16 24.00 27.32 20.83 19.23 19.94 22.43 22.06 21.60 23.87 22.84

9GD Cascade Co Juv Det Ctr

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 31 35 35

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 31 35 35

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 881 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6,829 $ 7,710 $ 7,710

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 220.30 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 220.30 $ 220.30

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.10

0KV Dawson County Adult Detention Center

Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 0 $ 59 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 59 $ 59

Rate $ 0.00 $ 58.60 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 58.60

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9GM CCCS (juv facility - BOP) Inactive

Jail Days 31 28 31 6 0 7 20 57 16 0 0 24 220 220

Paid Jail Days 31 28 31 6 0 7 20 57 16 0 0 24 220 220

Cost $ 8,683 $ 8,000 $ 8,857 $ 1,714 $ 0 $ 2,000 $ 5,714 $ 16,285 $ 4,571 $ 0 $ 0 $ 6,857 $ 62,680 $ 62,680

Rate $ 280.10 $ 285.70 $ 285.70 $ 285.70 $ 0.00 $ 285.70 $ 285.70 $ 285.70 $ 285.70 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 285.70 $ 284.91

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.20 0.00 0.23 0.65 1.84 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.77 0.60

WC3 Valley County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6 6

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 6 6

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 0 $ 300 $ 360 $ 360

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.16 0.02

IGA Total

Jail Days 838 722 791 751 852 646 628 691 743 728 703 831 8,924 8,924

703751 628852838 728722 743646 831691791Paid Jail Days 8,9248,924

$ 53,500 $ 674,652$ 62,089 $ 59,829 $ 60,500 $ 48,638$ 64,601Cost $ 48,265$ 56,648 $ 50,610$ 55,610 $ 674,652$ 67,672$ 46,690

$ 75.60$ 71.24 $ 74.85$ 78.46 $ 81.43$ 77.09 $ 69.52 $ 69.19$ 72.28$ 78.49 $ 76.86Rate $ 70.22 $ 87.55

Avg Pop 21.5225.02 27.47 23.4322.28 23.4725.5125.8027.02 24.7520.26 26.79 24.45

CAP

8BB Cascades Co Detn Center

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:41:28 EDT 2016 3



District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 775 886 1,036 853 746 762 814 773 837 1,050 938 1,202 10,672 10,672

Paid Jail Days 775 886 1,036 853 746 762 814 773 837 1,050 938 1,202 10,672 10,672

Cost $ 58,125 $ 66,450 $ 77,700 $ 63,975 $ 55,950 $ 57,150 $ 61,050 $ 57,975 $ 62,775 $ 78,750 $ 70,350 $ 90,150 $ 800,400 $ 800,400

Rate $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00 $ 75.00

Avg Pop 25.00 31.64 33.42 28.43 24.06 25.40 26.26 24.94 27.90 33.87 31.27 38.77 29.24

8DT Yellowstone Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 1,213 1,129 1,196 1,025 1,231 913 795 924 917 988 1,044 1,059 12,434 12,434

Paid Jail Days 1,213 1,129 1,196 1,025 1,231 913 795 924 917 988 1,044 1,059 12,434 12,434

Cost $ 84,910 $ 79,030 $ 83,720 $ 71,750 $ 86,170 $ 63,910 $ 55,650 $ 64,680 $ 64,190 $ 69,160 $ 73,080 $ 74,130 $ 870,380 $ 870,380

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 39.13 40.32 38.58 34.17 39.71 30.43 25.65 29.81 30.57 31.87 34.80 34.16 34.07

8DX Missoula Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 590 500 570 521 537 332 529 560 598 504 487 553 6,281 6,281

Paid Jail Days 590 500 570 521 537 332 529 560 598 504 487 553 6,281 6,281

Cost $ 39,530 $ 33,500 $ 38,190 $ 34,907 $ 35,979 $ 22,244 $ 35,443 $ 37,520 $ 40,066 $ 33,768 $ 32,629 $ 37,051 $ 420,827 $ 420,827

Rate $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 19.03 17.86 18.39 17.37 17.32 11.07 17.06 18.06 19.93 16.26 16.23 17.84 17.21

CAP Total

Jail Days 2,578 2,515 2,802 2,399 2,514 2,007 2,138 2,257 2,352 2,542 2,469 2,814 29,387 29,387

2,4692,399 2,1382,5142,578 2,5422,515 2,3522,007 2,8142,2572,802Paid Jail Days 29,38729,387

$ 170,632 $ 2,091,607$ 199,610 $ 178,099 $ 160,175 $ 176,059$ 182,565Cost $ 152,143$ 178,980 $ 181,678$ 167,031 $ 2,091,607$ 201,331$ 143,304

$ 71.17$ 71.13 $ 71.02$ 71.17 $ 71.55$ 70.82 $ 71.47 $ 71.31$ 71.40$ 71.24 $ 71.16Rate $ 70.84 $ 70.97

Avg Pop 66.9079.97 81.09 82.3072.81 82.0090.3989.8283.16 78.4068.97 90.77 80.52

Private

9GQ Crossroads Corr Ctr (CCA)

Jail Days 2,727 2,612 2,860 2,798 2,623 2,682 2,751 2,747 2,532 2,850 2,555 2,956 32,693 32,693

Paid Jail Days 2,727 2,612 2,860 2,798 2,623 2,682 2,751 2,747 2,532 2,850 2,555 2,956 32,693 32,693

Cost $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,046 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 2,652,543 $ 2,652,543

Rate $ 81.06 $ 84.63 $ 77.29 $ 79.00 $ 84.27 $ 82.42 $ 80.35 $ 80.47 $ 87.30 $ 77.56 $ 86.51 $ 74.78 $ 81.13

Avg Pop 87.97 93.29 92.26 93.27 84.61 89.40 88.74 88.61 84.40 91.94 85.17 95.35 89.57
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Private Total

Jail Days 2,727 2,612 2,860 2,798 2,623 2,682 2,751 2,747 2,532 2,850 2,555 2,956 32,693 32,693

2,5552,798 2,7512,6232,727 2,8502,612 2,5322,682 2,9562,7472,860Paid Jail Days 32,69332,693

$ 221,046 $ 2,652,543$ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045 $ 221,045$ 221,045Cost $ 221,045$ 221,045 $ 221,045$ 221,045 $ 2,652,543$ 221,045$ 221,045

$ 81.13$ 79.00 $ 87.30$ 84.63 $ 74.78$ 81.06 $ 77.56 $ 86.51$ 82.42$ 77.29 $ 80.35Rate $ 84.27 $ 80.47

Avg Pop 89.4093.27 84.61 85.1788.61 91.9492.2693.2987.97 84.4088.74 95.35 89.57

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 0 4 0 0 15 15

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.07 0.00 0.26 0.00 0.13 0.00 0.00 0.04

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 8 0 4 0 0 15 15

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.070.00 0.03 0.000.26 0.130.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.04

46 (D/MT) Total

$ 441,720

$ 74.24$ 76.22

5,849

$ 445,178

208.16 193.20

5,517

$ 490,048

6,453

$ 74.07$ 78.85

$ 5,418,802

194.58

5,990

5,948

5,849

$ 445,742$ 453,334

$ 78.08

$ 482,745

Paid Jail Days

$ 421,454

$ 77.05

6,124 71,019

$ 76.64

197.54

5,703

6,143 6,120

$ 456,673

5,948 6,601

$ 74.81

5,727

6,453

$ 411,040

5,989

$ 5,418,802

183.96 212.91198.26

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

71,004

5,337

Cost

71,004

$ 468,211

$ 77.83

5,627 5,727

187.55177.97208.91198.15

5,517

5,6275,335

$ 443,686

5,695

71,019

Rate $ 77.56

6,143

177.89

$ 458,973

$ 76.39$ 74.84

190.90

Grand Total

177.89

$ 421,454

Paid Jail Days

$ 443,686

$ 78.08

6,124

$ 76.39

71,004

193.20

$ 78.85

6,143

177.97208.91

6,601

$ 74.81

5,517

$ 74.24

$ 453,334 $ 5,418,802

197.54

$ 74.84

183.96198.15 212.91

$ 445,178

$ 76.64Rate $ 76.32

5,948

5,7275,695

190.90

Jail Days 6,453 5,727

Avg Pop

$ 77.83

6,453

5,703

5,948

$ 5,418,802

194.58187.55

$ 77.56

$ 490,048

6,120

Cost

$ 77.05

5,337

$ 76.22

71,004

71,019

$ 74.07

$ 441,720

6,143

5,6275,335

$ 468,211

5,990

5,989

5,627

5,849

$ 445,742$ 411,040$ 458,973

5,849

198.26208.16

6,601

$ 456,673

71,019

5,517

$ 482,745
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